St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 25-024118

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE

PFPC *FIRE PLAN CHECK FEE

Description
NXLX

Catamount Constructors, Inc.
5/1/2025 3:48:35 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
CS C2025-000910*001

CS C2025-000910*001

LG C2025-000910*001

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$8,840.50

Charge Amount
$20.00

$62.00
$8,758.50

$8,840.50



